         Virtual Measurements & Control Inc
            3196 Coffey Lane, Suite 604, Santa Rosa, CA95403      Dealer
            Tel: (707) 573 3111 Fax: (707) 573 3113
          Virtual Measurements & Control (Asia) Pte Ltd
            5  Tanjong Penjuru Crescent, Singapore 608970
                            Tel: (65) 6361 0610   Fax: (65) 6763 6656
PLATFORM SCALE
Model VW-321 Series
 STANDARD FEATURES
• Stainless Steel platform cover
• LCD backlight
• Unit indication selection: kg, lb, oz, ct
• Power source: AC/DC with built-in rechargeable
battery
OPTIONS
• Print out port
* Specifications are subject to change without prior notice
Model Capacity  Graduation  Platform Size  Box Dimension Shipping
Weight
Height
(Column)
Height
(Column to Scale)
VW-321-S-30 30 kg /
60 lb
0.01 kg /
0.02 lb
315 x 315mm
(12.4" x 12.4”)
670 x 370 x 160mm
(26.4" x 14.6" x 6.3")
11kg
(24lb)
350mm
(13.8")
Min: 120mm (4.7")
Max: 140mm (5.5") VW-321-S-60 60 kg/
132 lb
0.02 kg /
0.5 lb
VW-321-S-150
150 kg/
330 lb
0.05 kg /
0.1 lb
VW-321-M-60 60 kg/
132 lb
0.02 kg /
0.5 lb
330 x 425mm
(13" x 16.7")
770 x 420 x 190mm
(30.3" x 16.5" x 7.5")
16kg
(35lb)
490mm
(19.3")
Min: 150mm (5.9")
Max: 170mm (6.7")
VW-321-L-150 150 kg/
330 lb
0.05 kg /
0.1 lb
390 x 530mm
(15.4" x 21")
900 x 500 x 200mm
(35.4" x 19.7" x 7.9")
23kg
(51lb)
660mm
(26.0")
Min: 170mm (6.7")
Max: 190mm (7.5")
VW-321-XL-300 300 kg/
660 lb
0.1 kg /
0.2 lb 600 x 700mm
(23.6" x 27.6")
1040 x 740 x 200mm
(40.9" x 29.1" x 7.9")
59kg
(130lb)
600mm
(23.6")
Min: 140mm (5.5")
Max: 160mm (6.3")
VW-321-XL-600
600 kg/
1320 lb
0.2 kg /
 0.5 lb
SPECIFICATIONS